40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational

Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012

COLLEGIATE MEN OVERALL RESULTS

Place No. First Name S Time
1 353 MATT MCCLINTOCK M 24:32
2 321 BRETT EGAN M 24:33
3 531 ALEX BRILL M 24:40
4 533 JAKE ERSCHEN M 24:46
5 539 MICHAEL VANVOORHIS M 24:48
6 380 BRIAN DIXON M 24:49
7 343 JOHNNIE GUY M 24:52
8 349 CALEB KERR M 24:53
9 379 ZACH DAHLEEN M 24:59

10 262 LIONEL SANDERS M 25:00
11 248 SAM PENZENSTADLER M 25:02
12 23 CALE ALLEN M 25:09
SPECIALS
13 385 NICK SCHRADER M 25:10
14 257 CONNOR DARLINGTON M 25:11
15 381 EVAN EHRENHEIM M 25:16
16 241 0SCAR AGUINAGA M 25:17
17 242 JAKE AUTIO M 25:20
18 537 JACOB NAYLOR M 25:25
19 373 NATE SHIPLEY M 25:29
20 473 BILLY WHITMORE M 25:30
21 352 ANDY MACK M 25:32
22 384 0SCAR MEDINA M 25:33
23 535 SAM HACKER M 25:33
24 251 JARED SKRABACZ M 25:37
25 538 JACK STAPLETON M 25:38
26 475 RENAT ZALOV M 25:38
27 416 ANTUN PAVELIC M 25:40
28 252 ALEX THORNBURG M 25:45
29 524 SHAWN MASTER M 25:45
30 515 KEVIN BLACKNEY M 25:47
31 532 DANNY BUECHEL M 25:47
32 446 ANDREW REIDSMA M 25:49
33 357 TATE SCHIENBEIN M 25:52
34 522 JEREMY COOPER M 25:52
35 456 ISAAC DALKE M 25:54
36 250 KHUSHPAL SANGHA M 25:57
37 376 COLE ALLISON M 25:57
38 17 PAUL LEWIS M 25:58
39 259 TAYLOR FORBES M 25:58
40 203 MASON FRANK M 25:59
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40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012

COLLEGIATE MEN OVERALL RESULTS

Place No. First Name S Time School

61 116 NICK GRAY M 26:13 DRURY

62 208 DAVID SEVCIK M 26:13 IOWA STATE RUN
CLUB

63 194 MICHAEL NUSSA M 26:14 INDIANA
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

64 492 ANDY FENSKE M 26:16 UNATTACHED

65 704 PETER FOOTE M 26:18 NORTHWESTERN
UNIVERSITY XC

66 45 KEVIN PETERSON M 26:20 CALVIN

67 247 NICK MILLER M 26:21 LOYOLA (ILL.)

68 467 KEVIN ON M 26:21 U. OF CHICAGO

69 372 CRAIG MUNIE M 26:21 SE MISSOURI

70 370 CHARLES JOHNSON M 26:23 SE MISSOURI

71 458 MICHAEL FRASCO M 26:24 U. OF CHICAGO

72 378 LUCAS CHERRY M 26:25 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS

73 325 RYAN KROGMANN M 26:26 NORTHERN IOWA



74 47 PHILIP
75 9 THOMAS
76 452 GRIFFIN
77 112 BEN
78 412 ETHAN
79 264 RYAN
80 345 KEVIN
81 358 STEVEN
82 333 GEORGE
83 327 ANDREW
84 324 CALVIN
85 517 PHIL
86 375 ALEX
87 110 KEVIN
88 258 AUSTEN
89 265 KEENAN
90 1523 MALACHY
91 256 LUKE
92 206 ROB
CLUB
93 382 KULAYIFI
94 52 CHRIS
95 476 DYLAN
96 346 STEFAN
97 200 DUSTIN
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
98 123 WILL
99 253 ERIC
100 421 MATT
101 260 ERIC
102 520 TRENT
163 516 JEFF
104 165 MICHAEL
TRACK CLUB
105 243 MITCH
106 195 DAN
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
107 330 MICHAEL
108 37 GABE
109 120 MATT
1106 266 JEREMY
111 469 GREGOR
112 35 JOSH
113 207 DANIEL
CLUB
114 351 HARLOW
115 170 MARCUS
116 43 MATT
117 355 ROCKY
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119 363 AARON KING M 26:57
120 40 JACOB KUYVENHOVEN M 26:58
40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012
COLLEGIATE MEN OVERALL RESULTS
Place No. First Name S Time
121 482 ANDREW KUMP M 26:58
122 477 STEVEN BUSCH M 26:59
123 48 STEPHEN TUBERGEN M 26:59
124 449 KYLE VANEERDEN M 26:59
125 38 STEVEN HAAGSMA M 27:00
126 471 JONATHAN WEATHERWAX M 27:01
127 523 JEREMY HICK M 27:02
128 158 MATT BIRKEL M 27:03
TRACK CLUB
129 356 DAN PORTER M 27:03
130 49 ALEX VANHAITSMA M 27:04
131 3 MATTHEW KONIECZKI M 27:04
132 246 MIKE JANUSEK M 27:04
133 201 RYAN WELLS M 27:04
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
134 514 CHRIS BALESTRINI M 27:05
135 374 COLTEN STROTHEIDE M 27:07
136 369 TYLER HOLMES M 27:07
137 254 JORDAN BIEREMA M 27:08
138 115 MATT DUNCAN M 27:09
139 344 JOSH HAASE M 27:09
140 280 TREVOR KOZICZKOWSKI M 27:09
ENG.
141 100 CAM MAGRO M 27:09
142 360 ALEX AGAFONOV M 27:10
143 39 BRET HABURA M 27:10
144 406 ERIC HANCOCK M 27:11
145 16 MITCHELL KLINGLER M 27:11
146 527 DANIEL PITCARIU M 27:13
147 299 ALAN GUZMAN M 27:14
148 308 NICK FRENCH M 27:14
149 164 GREG NETOLS M 27:14
TRACK CLUB
150 111 MATT ARMSTRONG M 27:15
151 55 PRUITT DAKOTA M 27:15
152 205 CHRIS ROBERTSON M 27:16
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153 267 RUI XU M 27:16
154 42 JEFF MEITLER M 27:18
155 1525 COLE SANSEVERINO M 27:19
156 151 ETHAN MONTAGUE M 27:19
157 518 SHANE ROBERTS M 27:19
158 5875 AARON TUCKER M 27:20
159 705 PATRICK HARTNETT M 27:21
UNIVERSITY XC
160 466 BEN NICKERSON M 27:21
161 292 MATT LEONARD M 27:21
162 204 TYLER MESEKE M 27:22
CLUB
163 36 JONATHAN GINGRICH M 27:23
164 329 PAT CASSADY M 27:23
165 465 JAKE MULLEN M 27:24
166 366 RYAN ANDERSON M 27:24
167 417 SACHA SMART M 27:24
168 427 MICHAEL HAMMOND M 27:24
169 410 CHRIS SHELLENBERGER M 27:24
170 367 SHANE BROWN M 27:25
171 162 BRETT LUSTGARTEN M 27:25
TRACK CLUB
172 59 ISAAC JORDAN M 27:26
173 8 CYLE ROGOTZKE M 27:26
174 303 EDUARDO PADILLA M 27:26
175 413 BRENDAN HYNES M 27:26
176 142 DECLAN MCDONNELL M 27:28
177 178 KOSTA PAPAZOGLOU M 27:29
178 459 EVAN JIN M 27:30
179 328 ZACHARY WIEMERS M 27:31
180 347 DILLON HINEN M 27:32
40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012
COLLEGIATE MEN OVERALL RESULTS
Place No. First Name S Time
181 5 ANDREW MANGIAPANE M 27:32
182 7 DOMINICK REED M 27:34
183 287 ALEX AVILEZ M 27:35
184 525 TAYLOR MCARTHUR M 27:35
185 310 MATT PROCTER M 27:36
186 179 CARLITOS RANGEL M 27:36
187 490 BRUYN YUNK M 27:36
188 335 ANTHONY STERZICK M 27:37

OAKLAND



189 354 NEAL
190 128 BEN
191 443 CHRIS
192 710 ANDREW
UNIVERSITY XC
193 393 JOHN
194 454 SAMUEL
195 508 ETHAN
196 420 CORBIN
197 193 KEVIN
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
198 166 TYLER
TRACK CLUB
199 98 BRANDON
200 507 JASON
201 255 SEAN
202 249 ISAAC
203 480 DERRICK
204 331 ALEX
205 334 PHILIP
206 544 ISAAC
LUTHERAN
207 470 KEVIN
208 33 LUKE
209 184 MATT
210 113 AUSTIN
211 174 PHOTIS
212 340 AUSTIN
213 56 ZACH
214 407 SHANE
215 512 HUNTER
216 44 ANDRE
217 175 TOM
218 197 MADDISON
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
219 176 CODY
220 118 JAMEN
221 442 BRIAN
222 415 NICK
223 332 CALVIN
224 709 GRIFFIN
UNIVERSITY XC
225 322 BEN
226 408 RICKY
227 13 MITCH
228 409 CHRIS
229 414 CHRIS
230 18 KENDALL
231 58 ADAM
232 4 KYLE
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ILLINOIS TECH
NORTHWESTERN

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE
UNATTACHED

GRACE

PURDUE
MICHIGAN-DEARBORN
DRURY

Schoo'l

MISSOURI VALLEY
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF

UNATTACHED
ADRIAN
ILLINOIS TECH
VITERBO

CALVIN
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CALUMET-ST.
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LINDENWOOD-
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ADRIAN
CARROLL
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233 146 ZACH GATES M 28:08
234 707 MICHAEL JOHNSON M 28:08
UNIVERSITY XC
235 387 JORDAN LANGRIDGE M 28:09
236 481 KYLE KAUFMAN M 28:10
237 126 COLLIN CHUPP M 28:10
238 348 SAM HOFFMAN M 28:11
239 268 NICK EIBEN M 28:12
240 124 LINCOLN SHRYACK M 28:13
40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012
COLLEGIATE MEN OVERALL RESULTS
Place No. First Name S Time
241 288 CHASE BURGESS M 28:15
242 278 BRIAN JANUS M 28:16
ENG.
243 478 MARC DIVERDE M 28:16
244 2 ERIC KILPATRICK M 28:19
245 145 PHILLIP CANO M 28:20
246 504 PATRICK UNDERSTELLER M 28:21
247 41 NICK MCKEE M 28:22
248 300 HECTOR LOPEZ M 28:23
249 24 TOM CUNNINGHAM M 28:23
JOSEPH
250 405 KYLE COUNTER M 28:23
251 22 ISAAC VESEY-WHITE M 28:24
252 236 ALBERTO TELLEZ M 28:24
BELLEVILLE
253 282 BEN MILLER M 28:24
ENG.
254 461 COLIN LOSEY M 28:25
255 286 NIK STRASINOPOHLAS M 28:26
ENG.
256 1 HAYDEN GARLICK M 28:28
257 506 DANIEL HENKEY M 28:33
258 31 ETHAN ANDERSON M 28:34
259 114 MITCH DANIEL M 28:35
260 462 SHAUN MAJUMDAR M 28:36
261 6 ALEXANDER MIROS M 28:36
262 63 JACOB SUNDBERG M 28:37
263 498 CHRIS PASQUALE M 28:37
264 457 MARK DOSS M 28:40
265 132 JONATHAN REX M 28:40

GRACE



266 46
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268 463
269 121
270 214
COLLEGE
271 225
272 312
273 549
LUTHERAN
274 362
275 157
276 396
PHARMACY
277 715
UNIVERSITY XC
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ENG.
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298 53
299 431
300 314
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40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational

Place No.

First

Chicago, IL

September 29, 2012

COLLEGIATE MEN OVERALL RESULTS

Name

S Time School




301 237 CURRAN
BELLEVILLE

302 283 BEN
ENG.

303 309 JALEN

304 86 CHRISTIAN

305 10 BRADLEY

306 397 JERRETT
PHARMACY

307 395 PETER
PHARMACY

308 500 EVAN

309 541 NICK
LUTHERAN

310 191 KEVIN
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

311 364 GIANCARLO

312 546 TOMMY
LUTHERAN

313 448 JASON

314 61 EVAN

315 428 NATE

316 706 CHARLIE
UNIVERSITY XC

317 274 MARK

318 32 SETH

319 54 PETER

320 271 QUINN

321 398 MATT
PHARMACY

322 285 JEFF
ENG.

323 479 STEVE

324 60 CHRISTOPHER

325 295 KYLAND

326 472 FRANK

327 279 JOE
ENG.

328 711 NATE
UNIVERSITY XC

329 150 ANDREW

330 488 TONY

331 223 ADNAN

332 293 ANDREW

333 505 GREG

334 215 LEX
COLLEGE

335 221 THOMAS

336 486

TIM
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LINDENWOOD-
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF

MOTT CC
CONCORDIA (ILL.)
ALBION

ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS

VITERBO
WISCONSIN

INDIANA

ROOSEVELT
WISCONSIN

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
CARROLL

TRINE
NORTHWESTERN

MICHIGAN-DEARBORN
CALVIN

CARROLL
MICHIGAN-DEARBORN
ST. LOUIS

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF

UNATTACHED
CARROLL

MISSOURI VALLEY
U. OF CHICAGO
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF

NORTHWESTERN

ILLINOIS TECH
UNATTACHED

LAKE FOREST
MISSOURI VALLEY
WEBSTER

JOLIET JUNIOR

LAKE FOREST
UNATTACHED



DAVENPORT
TRINITY CHRISTIAN
OLIVET

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
LINDENWOOD-

WEBSTER
WISCONSIN

IOWA WESLEYAN
MICHIGAN-DEARBORN
INDIANA

LOYOLA (ILL.)
TRINE

CHICAGO STATE
DAVENPORT
ILLINOIS TECH
TRINE

OLIVET
ILLINOIS TECH
CALUMET-ST.

CARROLL

MORTON COLLEGE
VITERBO
VITERBO

LAKE FOREST

Schoo'l

JOLIET JUNIOR

LAKE FOREST
TRINE
MICHIGAN-DEARBORN
MOTT CC
LINDENWOOD-

LAKE FOREST

337 102 ZACH ROBINSON M 30:10
338 444 RYAN LINDEMULDER M 30:12
339 339 TOM SOBLESKEY M 30:14
340 445 MICHAEL POTTER M 30:17
341 239 BRANDON WISE M 30:19
BELLEVILLE
342 511 CHARLES WHITEHEAD M 30:21
343 543 DANNY HAFENSTEIN M 30:22
LUTHERAN
344 209 JACOB AYERS M 30:23
345 270 GARRETT NEUMANN M 30:25
346 189 MICHAEL HUDECEK M 30:26
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
347 244 NICK BELLER M 30:27
348 424 ETHAN FRY M 30:29
349 68 SAMUEL MCKINNEY M 30:30
350 99 JUSTIN JEWELL M 30:31
351 144 DEREK BURGE-BECKLEY M 30:31
352 425 SAM GRAY M 30:32
353 338 TYLER BRITTEN M 30:32
354 156 JEFFEREY SOMERFIELD M 30:33
355 30 REX WIAFE M 30:33
JOSEPH
356 57 MARK HACKETT M 30:34
357 298 IVAN DE LA ROSA M 30:37
358 499 JOSH PETERSEN M 30:37
359 495 JACOB HART M 30:37
360 222 JOSHUA MASON M 30:38
40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012
COLLEGIATE MEN OVERALL RESULTS
Place No. First Name S Time
361 213 ALEX FORGUE M 30:41
COLLEGE
362 217 LOGAN BANNING-SAUGHNE M 30:41
363 437 COLIN THOMPSON M 30:42
364 273 CHRIS SEREMENT M 30:42
365 307 KYLE CRANDELL M 30:45
366 231 KYLE KLEINSCHMIDT M 30:46
BELLEVILLE
367 224 SCOTT STRAIGHT M 30:47
368 198 KYLE SCHNELL M 30:49

UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

INDIANA



369 365 THOMAS
370 127 RICHIE
371 337 ANDREW
372 74 AARON
373 62 JAY
374 542 TIM
LUTHERAN
375 160 ALEX
TRACK CLUB
376 27 FELIPE
JOSEPH
377 134 CORBAN
378 304 VICTOR
379 84 MIKE
380 548 STEVE
LUTHERAN
381 230 LUKE
BELLEVILLE
382 294 AUSTIN
383 186 CHRIS
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
384 188 GREG
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
385 28 PHIL
JOSEPH
386 78 JOHN
387 229 VERNE
BELLEVILLE
388 83 CHRISTIAN
389 131 JAMIN
390 510 TONY
391 436 DEVON
392 319 LARRY
393 432 JAMES
394 149 COLIN
395 12 MARK
396 148 MANNY
397 72 BRANDON
398 509 DAVID
399 277 KEITH
ENG.
400 394 FRED
PHARMACY
401 306 ROSS
402 450 NICHOLAS
403 434 BILL
404 390 BARTO0SZ
405 226 ANDREW
406 105 ERWIN
407 232 BYRON

WwooDS
CORNETT
BENKOVSKY
BOYER
SPARKS
CHRISTENSEN

HARRISON
RIVERA

WYATT

SOLIS

SINN

VAN ALSTINE

KEESEE

PINKSON
DAVIDSON

GRONSKI
STRADER

HOFFMAN
HOGE

RODRIGUEZ
PARKER
MORALES
STOUT
SPENCER
MORRIS
MCQUONE
CARDY
LEON-MADRIGAL
SKELDING
KOPPELMANN
HAMILTON

JAEGER

BROOKS
AEPPEL
SCHUT
MUSIALOWICZ
WILKINS
KEHRT
MCLAUGHLIN
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21
23
24
27
31
32
34
35
38
38
40
40

46

52
57
03
12
14
17
20

ROOSEVELT

GRACE

OLIVET
CONCORDIA (ILL.)
CARROLL
WISCONSIN

ILLINOIS XC AND
CALUMET-ST.

GRACE

MORTON COLLEGE
CONCORDIA (ILL.)
WISCONSIN

LINDENWOOD-

MISSOURI VALLEY
INDIANA

INDIANA
CALUMET-ST.

CONCORDIA (ILL.)
LINDENWOOD-

CONCORDIA (ILL.)
GRACE

WEBSTER

TRINE

NORTH PARK
TRINE

ILLINOIS TECH
ALBION

ILLINOIS TECH
CHICAGO STATE
WEBSTER
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF

ST. LOUIS

MOTT CC

U. OF CHICAGO
TRINE

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE
LAKE FOREST
DOMINICAN (ILL.)
LINDENWOOD-



BELLEVILLE

LINDENWOOD-

GRACE
ST. LOUIS

LINDENWOOD-

CARROLL

LAKE FOREST
CONCORDIA (ILL.)
ILLINOIS TECH
CONCORDIA (ILL.)
ILLINOIS TECH
INDIANA

LINDENWOOD-

ILLINOIS TECH

School

DOMINICAN (ILL.)
MORTON COLLEGE
TRINE

ST. LOUIS

TRINE

CONCORDIA (ILL.)
ST. CLAIR COLLEGE
IOWA WESLEYAN
TRINE

IOWA WESLEYAN

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE
LAKE FOREST
DOMINICAN (ILL.)
VITERBO

TRINE

DOMINICAN (ILL.)
GRACE

DOMINICAN (ILL.)

408 238 JARED WHITE M 32:22
BELLEVILLE
409 130 DONOVAN GRAHAM M 32:24
410 399 YANG PAN M 32:25
PHARMACY
411 234 JAKE PEAL M 32:28
BELLEVILLE
412 51 JACOB AMES M 32:35
413 220 T3] DEARY M 32:37
414 75 CALEB CARR M 32:44
415 153 JOHN PASOWICZ M 32:46
416 89 JERRY WILLIAMS M 32:53
417 154 FELIPE PRADA M 32:54
418 199 JOSH SHANCER M 32:56
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
419 228 ZACH ENGLAND M 33:06
BELLEVILLE
420 155 KONRAD SNIEZEK M 33:07
40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012
COLLEGIATE MEN OVERALL RESULTS
Place No. First Name S Time
421 107 COREY MCCLURE M 33:14
422 301 JESUS MEDINA M 33:22
423 429 MATT KRETSCHMER M 33:38
424 391 PAUL BOSSUNG M 33:42
PHARMACY
425 439 JOSH WESLOCK M 34:07
426 88 NIKO VERCELLETTO M 34:11
427 389 NICHOLAS MCNULTY M 34:17
428 212 AARON TAPIA M 34:26
429 423 COLLIN DEBRABRANDER M 34:34
430 211 MICHAEL JORDAN M 34:42
431 386 TIM BROWN M 34:45
432 219 STEFANO DE LA CUESTA M 34:51
433 104 WILL FOLEY M 34:57
434 493 JACOB BUTLER M 35:00
435 438 JACOB ULLOM M 35:00
436 109 JERRY WALLACE M 35:02
437 125 MATT BRUNNER M 35:17
438 106 JIMMY KOESTER M 35:18
439 25 JOSEPH DICKERSON M 35:21

CALUMET-ST.



JOSEPH

440 210
441 235
BELLEVILLE
442 129
443 77
444 494
445 317
446 388
447 402
PHARMACY
448 401
PHARMACY
449 316
450 26
JOSEPH
451 361
452 318
453 240
BELLEVILLE
454 67
455 66

456 64

LANCE
ANDREW

DUSTIN
TED

MAX
MATTHIAS
MICHAEL
TYLER

JOSH

BJORN
THOMAS

MARTIN
TRAVIS
STEPHEN

KORY
KAMERON
AGBOLADE

INGWERSEN

SNOW

FLETCHER
FISCHER
DOHERTY
NAUMANN
MANNINA
THOMPSON

SIU

LARSON
MANYEK

ESPINO
RANDOLPH
WOLK

JACKSON
JACKSON
ADESOYE
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29

53

03
24

08
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58
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IOWA WESLEYAN
LINDENWOOD-

GRACE

CONCORDIA (ILL.)

VITERBO
NORTH PARK

ST. CLAIR COLLEGE

ST. LOUIS

ST. LOUIS

NORTH PARK
CALUMET-ST.

ROOSEVELT
NORTH PARK
LINDENWOOD-

CHICAGO STATE
CHICAGO STATE
CHICAGO STATE



40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012

COLLEGIATE MEN'S ALL TEAMS

1. WISCONSIN
3 4 5 17 22 (24) (30) = 51
531 ALEX BRILL M, 533 JAKE ERSCHEN M, 539 MICHAEL
VANVOORHIS M,
537 JACOB NAYLOR M, 535 SAM HACKER M, 538 JACK
STAPLETON M,
532 DANNY BUECHEL M
2. SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
6 9 12 14 21 (36) (69) = 62
380 BRIAN DIXON M, 379 ZACH DAHLEEN M, 385 NICK
SCHRADER M,
381 EVAN EHRENHEIM M, 384 0SCAR MEDINA M, 376 COLE

ALLISON M,

378 LUCAS CHERRY M

3. PURDUE
1 7 8 20 32 (40) (51) = 68

353 MATT MCCLINTOCK M, 343 JOHNNIE GUY M, 349 CALEB
KERR M,

352 ANDY MACK M, 357 TATE SCHIENBEIN M, 342 ALLAN
APPIAH M,

359 TYLER WYNN M
4. LOYOLA (ILL.)
11 15 16 23 27 (35) (64) = 92
248 SAM PENZENSTADLER M, 241 0SCAR AGUINAGA M, 242
JAKE AUTIO
M, 251 JARED SKRABACZ M, 252 ALEX THORNBURG M, 250
KHUSHPAL
SANGHA M, 247 NICK MILLER M
5. U. OF CHICAGO
19 25 34 48 54 (65) (68) = 180
473 BILLY WHITMORE M, 475 RENAT ZALOV M, 456 ISAAC

DALKE M,
451 HENRY BLOOD M, 460 WYATT JONES M, 467 KEVIN ON M,
458
MICHAEL FRASCO M
6. MCMASTER
10 13 38 47 75 (82) (83) = 183
262 LIONEL SANDERS M, 257 CONNOR DARLINGTON M, 259
TAYLOR
FORBES M, 261 BLAIR MORGAN M, 264 RYAN TICE M, 258
AUSTEN

FORBES M, 265 KEENAN VINEY M
7. NORTHERN IOWA
2 46 52 70 77 (78)(143) = 247



321 BRETT EGAN M, 320 ZACH BUCHHEIT M, 326 TERRY
NEILSON M,

325 RYAN KROGMANN M, 327 ANDREW SWANSON M, 324 CALVIN
KIBBY M,

328 ZACHARY WIEMERS M

7. SE MISSOURI
18 43 53 66 67 (80)(113) = 247
373 NATE SHIPLEY M, 368 BRENT COLLINS M, 371 TYLER

MULLEN M,
372 CRAIG MUNIE M, 370 CHARLES JOHNSON M, 375 ALEX
ZISSER M,
374 COLTEN STROTHEIDE M
9. TORONTO

26 41 57 74 134 (141)(172) = 332
416 ANTUN PAVELIC M, 418 JAKE WOLOSHYN M, 411 ALEX
BELLUZZO M,
412 ETHAN DAVENPORT M, 417 SACHA SMART M, 413 BRENDAN
HYNES M,
415 NICK NTOUKAS M
10. IOWA STATE RUN CLUB
39 56 59 84 98 (126)(132) = 336
203 MASON FRANK M, 202 DANNY DUCHARME M, 208 DAVID
SEVCIK M,
206 ROB SCANLON M, 207 DANIEL SEVCIK M, 205 CHRIS
ROBERTSON M,
204 TYLER MESEKE M
11. DRURY
58 73 81 88 96 (114)(124) = 396
116 NICK GRAY M, 112 BEN CHAPMAN M, 110 KEVIN
ABERNATHY M,
123 WILL SHADWICK M, 120 MATT LYTLE M, 115 MATT
DUNCAN M,
111 MATT ARMSTRONG M
12. WESTERN ONTARIO
29 79 90 91 112 (129)(168) = 401
515 KEVIN BLACKNEY M, 517 PHIL PARROT-MIGAS M, 520
TRENT
SAYERS M, 516 JEFF DILL M, 514 CHRIS BALESTRINI M,
518 SHANE
ROBERTS M, 512 HUNTER ANDRIN M
13. UNATTACHED
49 61 86 104 105 (127)(150) = 405
489 BRANDON SHEMONIA M, 492 ANDY FENSKE M, 476 DYLAN
BERTSCH M,
482 ANDREW KUMP M, 477 STEVEN BUSCH M, 1525 COLE
SANSEVERINO M,
490 BRUYN YUNK M
14. CALVIN
63 71 95 97 100 (103)(106) = 426
45 KEVIN PETERSON M, 47 PHILIP SPITZER M, 37 GABE



GUNNINK M,
35 JOSH FERGUSON M, 43 MATT ORAM M, 40 JACOB
KUYVENHOVEN M,
48 STEPHEN TUBERGEN M
15. WINDSOR ON
28 33 108 120 147 = 436
524 SHAWN MASTER M, 522 JEREMY COOPER M, 523 JEREMY
HICK M,
527 DANIEL PITCARIU M, 525 TAYLOR MCARTHUR M
16. OAKLAND
42 76 94 133 151 (161)(162) = 496
336 NATHAN ZIOLKO M, 333 GEORGE O'CONNOR M, 330
MICHAEL COX M,
329 PAT CASSADY M, 335 ANTHONY STERZICK M, 331 ALEX
KATONA M,
334 PHILIP PALOMINO M
17. INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
60 87 93 111 157 (170)(229) = 508
194 MICHAEL NUSSA M, 200 DUSTIN SPANBAUER M, 195 DAN
PHISTRY M,
201 RYAN WELLS M, 193 KEVIN MURPHY M, 197 MADDISON
RUSSELL M,
191 KEVIN KEARNEY M
18. ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
55 92 109 123 137 (158)(271) = 516
163 BRENDAN MCDONNELL M, 165 MICHAEL OCHOA M, 158
MATT BIRKEL
M, 164 GREG NETOLS M, 162 BRETT LUSTGARTEN M, 166
TYLER
ZWAGERMAN M, 160 ALEX HARRISON M
19. ALBION
37 45 119 175 177 (193)(201) = 553
17 PAUL LEWIS M, 19 MATT MELVIN M, 16 MITCHELL
KLINGLER M,
13 MITCH CLINTON M, 18 KENDALL MADDOX M, 22 ISAAC
VESEY-WHITE M, 15 AUSTIN JONES M
20. ILLINOIS-CHICAGO
50 99 142 149 164 (165)(169) = 604
177 PATRICK NIYORK M, 170 MARCUS GARCIA M, 178 KOSTA
PAPAZOGLOU M, 179 CARLITOS RANGEL M, 184 MATT ZALUCKYJ

M, 174

PHOTIS KARKALIS M, 175 TOM KOHS M

21. ADRIAN
72 110 139 144 145 (179)(187) = 610
9 THOMAS WINDLE M, 3 MATTHEW KONIECZKI M, 8

CYLE

ROGOTZKE M, 5 ANDREW MANGIAPANE M, 7 DOMINICK REED
M, 4

KYLE LOSEY M, 2 ERIC KILPATRICK M

22. ST. XAVIER



44 118 136 167 174 (176)(192) = 639
404 BRIAN CORCORAN M, 406 ERIC HANCOCK M, 410 CHRIS
SHELLENBERGER M, 407 SHANE KENNEY M, 408 RICKY OLMEDO
M, 409
CHRIS SARNA M, 405 KYLE COUNTER M
23. TRINITY CHRISTIAN
31 107 153 171 217 (232)(246) = 679
446 ANDREW REIDSMA M, 449 KYLE VANEERDEN M, 443 CHRIS
KOUTAVAS
M, 442 BRIAN HOFMAN M, 440 BRIAN CLARK M, 448 JASON
VANDERAA M,
444 RYAN LINDEMULDER M
24. CARROLL
85 125 138 166 178 (198)(218) = 692
52 CHRIS BEHLING M, 55 PRUITT DAKOTA M, 59 ISAAC
JORDAN M,
56 ZACH FOWLER M, 58 ADAM JOERRES M, 63 JACOB
SUNDBERG M,
53 RYAN BURKE M
25. NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY XC
62 130 154 173 181 (208)(234) = 700
704 PETER FOOTE M, 705 PATRICK HARTNETT M, 710 ANDREW

PFIEFFER
M, 709 GRIFFIN KELLY M, 707 MICHAEL JOHNSON M, 715
NOAH
WOLFENZON M, 706 CHARLIE HOFFERT M
26. TRINE
89 135 156 219 233 (251)(255) = 832
421 MATT BURGESS M, 427 MICHAEL HAMMOND M, 420 CORBIN
BUCKLER
M, 431 CODY MART M, 428 NATE KONZEN M, 424 ETHAN FRY
M, 425
SAM GRAY M
27. DAVENPORT
101 116 159 245 253 = 874
97 DUSTIN BRUMMEL M, 100 CAM MAGRO M, 98 BRANDON
GEORGE M,

102 ZACH ROBINSON M, 99 JUSTIN JEWELL M
28. MISSOURI VALLEY
131 146 185 209 215 (239)(242) = 886
292 MATT LEONARD M, 287 ALEX AVILEZ M, 288 CHASE

BURGESS M,
289 IGNACIO FRANCO M, 291 WILL LEE M, 295 KYLAND SIMS
M, 293
ANDREW MOHLER M
29. MOTT CC
122 148 203 212 216 (223)(264) = 901

308 NICK FRENCH M, 310 MATT PROCTER M, 312 TROY
SIMPSON M,
305 PATRICK BEARDSLEE M, 311 SEAN REED M, 309 JALEN



PAYNE M,
307 KYLE CRANDELL M
30. MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.
115 186 195 196 213 (222)(238) = 905
280 TREVOR KOZICZKOWSKI M, 278 BRIAN JANUS M, 282 BEN
MILLER M,
286 NIK STRASINOPOHLAS M, 284 JAKE SCHNEIDER M, 283
BEN
PETERSON M, 285 JEFF SPARKS M
31. ROOSEVELT
102 117 205 230 267 (310) = 921
363 AARON KING M, 360 ALEX AGAFONOV M, 362 JONATHAN

HERNANDEZ
M, 364 GIANCARLO VASSALLO M, 365 THOMAS WOODS M, 361
MARTIN
ESPINO M
32. ILLINOIS TECH
128 180 188 206 240 (254)(256) = 942
151 ETHAN MONTAGUE M, 146 ZACH GATES M, 145 PHILLIP
CANO M,

157 LANDON VOWELS M, 150 ANDREW MONTAGUE M, 144 DEREK
BURGE-BECKLEY M, 156 JEFFEREY SOMERFIELD M
33. MORTON COLLEGE
121 140 190 258 274 (296) = 983
299 ALAN GUZMAN M, 303 EDUARDO PADILLA M, 300 HECTOR

LOPEZ M,
298 IVAN DE LA ROSA M, 304 VICTOR SOLIS M, 301 JESUS
MEDINA M
34. WEBSTER
155 160 197 243 248 (283)(286) = 1003
508 ETHAN JEFFRIES M, 507 JASON HICKSON M, 506 DANIEL
HENKEY M,

505 GREG FLETCHER M, 511 CHARLES WHITEHEAD M, 510
TONY MORALES
M, 509 DAVID KOPPELMANN M
35. GRACE
152 183 200 211 268 (273)(282) = 1014
128 BEN DREW M, 126 COLLIN CHUPP M, 132 JONATHAN REX
M, 133
TIM TRAPP M, 127 RICHIE CORNETT M, 134 CORBAN WYATT M,
131
JAMIN PARKER M
36. WISCONSIN LUTHERAN
163 204 228 231 249 (270)(276) = 1075
544 TISAAC HILL M, 549 SAM WALLACE M, 541 NICK
BIANCUZZO M,
546 TOMMY JONES M, 543 DANNY HAFENSTEIN M, 542 TIM
CHRISTENSEN
M, 548 STEVE VAN ALSTINE M
37. MICHIGAN-DEARBORN



184 214 235 236 250 (263) = 1119
268 NICK EIBEN M, 272 SAM PARKS M, 274 MARK WATERBURY
M, 271
QUINN 0SGOOD M, 270 GARRETT NEUMANN M, 273 CHRIS
SEREMENT M
38. VITERBO
189 199 227 259 260 (301)(305) = 1134
504 PATRICK UNDERSTELLER M, 498 CHRIS PASQUALE M, 500
EVAN
RAINS M, 499 JOSH PETERSEN M, 495 JACOB HART M, 493
JACOB
BUTLER M, 494 MAX DOHERTY M
39. ST. LOUIS PHARMACY
207 225 226 237 287 (292)(297) = 1182
396 JAMES LIDY M, 397 JERRETT MARCUSON M, 395 PETER
JAEGER M,
398 MATT MCKENZIE M, 394 FRED JAEGER M, 399 YANG PAN
M, 391
PAUL BOSSUNG M
40. LINDENWOOD-BELLEVILLE
194 221 247 265 277 (280)(291) = 1204
236 ALBERTO TELLEZ M, 237 CURRAN WALSH M, 239 BRANDON
WISE M,
231 KYLE KLEINSCHMIDT M, 230 LUKE KEESEE M, 229 VERNE
HOGE M,
232 BYRON MCLAUGHLIN M
41. LAKE FOREST
202 241 244 261 262 (266)(289) = 1210
225 CHRIS WIATR M, 223 ADNAN MESKIC M, 221 THOMAS
FLYNN M,
222 JOSHUA MASON M, 217 LOGAN BANNING-SAUGHNESSY M,
224 SCOTT
STRAIGHT M, 226 ANDREW WILKINS M
42. CALUMET-ST. JOSEPH
191 257 272 278 304 (309) = 1302
24 TOM CUNNINGHAM M, 30 REX WIAFE M, 27 FELIPE
RIVERA M,
28 PHIL STRADER M, 25 JOSEPH DICKERSON M, 26
THOMAS MANYEK

M
43. NORTH PARK
210 220 284 306 308 (311) = 1328
313 RICKY BARAJAS M, 314 ISAAC BAUER M, 319 LARRY
SPENCER M,
317 MATTHIAS NAUMANN M, 316 BJORN LARSON M, 318
TRAVIS
RANDOLPH M

43, CONCORDIA (ILL.)
224 269 275 279 281 (293)(294) = 1328
86 CHRISTIAN SORENSEN M, 74 AARON BOYER M, 84 MIKE



SINN M,
78 JOHN HOFFMAN M, 83 CHRISTIAN RODRIGUEZ M, 75
CALEB CARR
M, 89 JERRY WILLIAMS M
45. ST. CLAIR COLLEGE
182 288 298 299 307 = 1374
387 JORDAN LANGRIDGE M, 390 BARTO0SZ MUSIALOWICZ M,

389

NICHOLAS MCNULTY M, 386 TIM BROWN M, 388 MICHAEL
MANNINA M

46. CHICAGO STATE
252 285 312 313 314 = 1476
68 SAMUEL MCKINNEY M, 72 BRANDON SKELDING M, 67

KORY

JACKSON M, 66 KAMERON JACKSON M, 64 AGBOLADE ADESOYE
M

47. DOMINICAN (ILL.)
290 295 300 302 303 = 1490
105 ERWIN KEHRT M, 107 COREY MCCLURE M, 104 WILL
FOLEY M,
109 JERRY WALLACE M, 106 JIMMY KOESTER M



40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational

COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS

Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012

Place No. First Name S Time
1 1224 TAMARA JEWETT F 17:17
2 1014 VICTORIA COATES F 17:30
3 1282 ELINOR KIRK F 17:32
4 1009 GINA VALGOI F 17:35
5 1281 SARAH HUDAK F 17:36
6 1142 BRITTINI HUTTON F 17:42
7 1017 MADELINE MCDONALD F 17:44
8 1167 BLAIR DONEY F 17:48
9 1295 ANNA RUDD F 17:50

10 996 ALYVIA CLARK F 17:53
11 1358 JEN CORRICK F 17:55
12 798 KELLY MCCURDY F 17:55
SPECIALS
13 1031 JESS HOOVER F 17:58
14 1037 JULIA VALENCIA F 18:01
15 1022 JILLIAN WYMAN F 18:04
16 1135 ABBY TRACY F 18:04
17 1355 AMANDA TRUELOVE F 18:05
18 1000 MEGAN JANEZIC F 18:06
19 1103 ALLISON FICK F 18:07
20 1095 COURTNEY OLDENBURG F 18:09
21 1177 DANA PAYONK F 18:11
22 1165 AUTUMN BEACHY F 18:11
23 1222 KELLY HENNESSY F 18:12
24 1007 SYDNEY STUENKEL F 18:13
25 1129 MEGAN 0'BRIEN F 18:14
26 1026 ALEX CHITWOOD F 18:15
27 1128 LAUREN NEUSCHEL F 18:16
28 1272 JULIA SIZEK F 18:18
29 1122 ALLISON JACOBSEN F 18:18
30 1114 JESSIE BALOGA F 18:19
31 1365 GREGORY ANNE F 18:20
32 1116 CAMILLE BLACKMAN F 18:20
33 1029 ELISA FRAZIER F 18:22
34 1195 LACEY GIBSON F 18:22
35 1033 ANNA LAMB F 18:23
36 1175 LAURA MAIBUECHER F 18:24
37 1016 STEPHANIE MACNEILL F 18:25
38 1191 ALYSSA ALLISON F 18:26
39 1028 MONICA FISCHER F 18:27
40 1368 STEFFEN DANA F 18:27

Schoo'l

TORONTO
MCMASTER

UAB

LOYOLA (ILL.)
UAB

OAKLAND
MCMASTER
PURDUE
UNATTACHED
LOYOLA (ILL.)
WINDSOR ON
BOILERMAKER

MIAMI (OHIO)
MIAMI (OHIO)
MCMASTER
NORTHWESTERN
WESTERN ONTARIO
LOYOLA (ILL.)
NORTHERN IOWA
NORTHERN ILLINOIS
PURDUE

PURDUE

TORONTO

LOYOLA (ILL.)
NORTHWESTERN
MIAMI (OHIO)
NORTHWESTERN

U. OF CHICAGO
NORTHWESTERN
NORTHWESTERN
WISCONSIN
NORTHWESTERN
MIAMI (OHIO)
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
MIAMI (OHIO)
PURDUE

MCMASTER

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
MIAMI (OHIO)
WISCONSIN



INDIANA

NORTHERN IOWA
MIAMI (OHIO)
MCMASTER

ST. XAVIER
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
TORONTO

WESTERN ONTARIO
PURDUE

WESTERN ONTARIO
WESTERN MICHIGAN
SE MISSOURI
OAKLAND

WISCONSIN

LOYOLA (ILL.)
NORTHWESTERN
ILLINOIS TECH
WESTERN ONTARIO
OAKLAND

School

NORTHWESTERN
NORTHWESTERN
NORTHWESTERN
DRURY

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
WISCONSIN

CARROLL

MIAMI (OHIO)
PURDUE

TORONTO
NORTHWESTERN
MIAMI (OHIO)
NORTHERN ILLINOIS
UNATTACHED

DRURY

CALVIN

ILLINOIS TECH

41 940 BECKY BOYLE F 18:28
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
42 1110 HAYLEY THOMAS F 18:29
43 1035 BRENNA POULSEN F 18:30
44 1015 CHELSEA MACKINNON F 18:30
45 1219 ASHLEY SHARES F 18:31
46 1192 SADIE DARNELL F 18:31
47 1196 KRISTEN LEVI F 18:31
48 1221 COLLEEN HENNESSY F 18:31
49 1343 SARAH EMILIO F 18:31
50 1174 SHARISE LUND F 18:33
51 1354 EMMA TALLMAN F 18:33
52 1329 AISHA HODGE F 18:33
53 1186 REBEKAH LAWSON F 18:34
54 1146 JAMI RODES F 18:36
55 1383 KRISTEN YARROWS F 18:37
56 1001 ERICKA LAVISTE F 18:38
57 1124 JANELLE LI-A-PING F 18:38
58 910 ABBY JAHN F 18:39
59 1347 ALICIA KNOX F 18:39
60 1143 LIA JONES F 18:40
40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012
COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS
Place No. First Name S Time

61 1117 JULIA BUFORD F 18:41
62 1113 MALLORY ABEL F 18:42
63 1130 NICOLE OLIVER F 18:42
64 883 ERIN DOLAN F 18:43
65 1193 KELLEY GALLAGHER F 18:44
66 1380 JESSICA SYKES F 18:44
67 833 MEGAN 0'GRADY F 18:44
68 1030 AMANDA HANCOCK F 18:44
69 1166 LINSEY DALUGA F 18:45
70 1226 ERIN READY F 18:46
71 1125 ALLEGRA MAYER F 18:46
72 1024 LAURA BESS F 18:46
73 1096 ALI OLSON F 18:48
74 811 JODI HOEKSTRA F 18:49
75 885 SARI HIGGINS F 18:49
76 806 KATE ARDINGER F 18:49
77 915 COURTNEY ROUSE F 18:49
78 1091 JAMIE BURR F 18:52

NORTHERN ILLINOIS



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
SPECIALS
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
SPECIALS
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1199
1276

956
1198
1240
1254
1023
1008
1345
1364

955
1267
1335
1108
1173
1287
1020
1378
1361

791

1363

937
1350
1032
1172
1342
1021
1136
1278

789

1229
1338

768
1339
1099
1038
1375
1333
1168

787
1331

964

MOBOLA
MICHAELA
REBECCA
TORI
ANNA
MAGGIE
SARAH
ELLA
JULIE
LINDSAY
LEAH
SARAH
BECCA
SCHON
MARIE
BRITTANY
PAULINE
ERICA
GABRIELLE
HALEY

ALEXANDRA
REBECCA
KIERSTIN
ERICA
KAREN
HAILEY
CLAIRE
RACHEL
CATHERINE
JENNY

HONOR
JERIESHA
ERICA
RACHEL
JULIANE
TAYLOR
SARAH
ASHLEY
KRISTEN
AMANDA
TERESA
KACI

ROTIBI F 18:53 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
WHITELAW F 18:53 U. OF CHICAGO
DOWNS F 18:54 IUPUI

PARRY F 18:55 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
BOS F 18:55 TRINITY CHRISTIAN
CORNELIUS F 18:57 U. OF CHICAGO
BARKER F 18:57 MIAMI (OHIO)
TRACY F 18:59 LOYOLA (ILL.)
HAMBLETON F 19:00 WESTERN ONTARIO
THOMPSON F 19:01 WINDSOR ON
BROOKS F 19:01 IUPUI

PELUSE F 19:01 U. OF CHICAGO
PEACOCK F 19:01 WESTERN MICHIGAN
SCOTTI F 19:01 NORTHERN IOWA
LORENTZ F 19:02 PURDUE

ARTHUR F 19:03 UNATTACHED
SKOWRON F 19:03 MCMASTER
SPIEGELBERG F 19:04 WISCONSIN
MALETTE F 19:05 WINDSOR ON

GOERS F 19:05 BOILERMAKER
MOORE F 19:05 WINDSOR ON
ZAITER F 19:06 ILLINOIS-CHICAGO
MYERS F 19:07 WESTERN ONTARIO
HOWES F 19:08 MIAMI (OHIO)
JENSEN F 19:08 PURDUE

CUMMINGS F 19:09 WESTERN ONTARIO
STEWART F 19:09 MCMASTER
WEATHERED F 19:09 NORTHWESTERN
YOUNG F 19:10 U. OF CHICAGO
CADDICK F 19:11 BOILERMAKER
WALMSLEY F 19:11 TORONTO

TUCKER F 19:11 WESTERN MICHIGAN
STEUWE F 19:13 ADRIAN

WHITLEY F 19:13 WESTERN MICHIGAN
TOTZKE F 19:13 NORTHERN ILLINOIS
WICKWARE F 19:13 MIAMI (OHIO)
MILLER F 19:14 WISCONSIN

MOYER F 19:14 WESTERN MICHIGAN
FRITTS F 19:14 PURDUE

WEAVER F 19:14 ALBION

MARIN F 19:14 WESTERN MICHIGAN
VERKAMP F 19:15 IUPUI

40Th Annual Sean

Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012



COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS

Place No. First Name S Time
121 1013 RAQUEL BURGESS F 19:15
122 963 JULIE RIGGINS F 19:15
123 1094 CLAIRE MCAULEY F 19:15
124 1346 JUSTINE HORNE F 19:16
125 1184 JENNY GOVERO F 19:16
126 997 CATHERINE CRISLER F 19:16
127 994 COLLEEN BAKER F 19:16
128 1371 CLARE MCDONALD F 19:18
129 1262 BRIANNA HICKEY F 19:18
130 947 EMILY ODLE F 19:18

UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
131 815 LYDIA PETERSON F 19:19
132 1189 MARIA TROWBRIDGE F 19:19
133 1147 HANNAH SCHERER F 19:20
134 1034 MATTIE MONCAYO F 19:20
135 890 REBECCA SENN F 19:20
136 1359 SAMANTHA KELLAM F 19:21
137 1362 MEAGHAN MARTON F 19:22
138 813 PAIGE MCGAHAN F 19:22
139 1127 ALLISON NAVAL F 19:23
140 962 RACHEL PEASE F 19:23
141 1341 MELISSA CARUSO F 19:24
142 998 NIKI DROLSHAGEN F 19:24
143 1025 KATE CARTER F 19:25
144 1187 LINDSEY SEABAUGH F 19:25
145 1190 GLORIA WESTLAKE F 19:25
146 931 LAUREN LINDHOLM F 19:26
147 1231 GABBIE BATES F 19:26
148 794 TAYLOR JONES F 19:27

SPECIALS
149 1268 ISABELLA PENIDO F 19:27
150 1277 ELISE WUMMER F 19:30
151 919 KERRY DEVITT F 19:30

TRACK CLUB
152 1010 MARY WHITMORE F 19:31
153 1036 ERIN RILEY F 19:31
154 1382 ELIZABETH WENDT F 19:31
155 959 REBEKAH JONES F 19:32
156 1111 LINDSEY WILKINS F 19:32
157 819 LIZZY VANNETTE F 19:33
158 1227 EMMA SPELT F 19:33
159 1176 MARIA PAOLILLO F 19:34
160 1141 MIRANDA HAAS F 19:35
161 1197 KRISTA MENGHINI F 19:35
162 801 ALEXIS UBER F 19:35

Schoo'l

MCMASTER

IUPUI

NORTHERN ILLINOIS
WESTERN ONTARIO
SE MISSOURI
LOYOLA (ILL.)
LOYOLA (ILL.)
WISCONSIN

U. OF CHICAGO
INDIANA

CALVIN

SE MISSOURI
OAKLAND

MIAMI (OHIO)
DRURY

WINDSOR ON
WINDSOR ON
CALVIN
NORTHWESTERN
IUPUI

WESTERN ONTARIO
LOYOLA (ILL.)
MIAMI (OHIO)

SE MISSOURI

SE MISSOURI
ILLINOIS-CHICAGO
TRINE
BOILERMAKER

U. OF CHICAGO
U. OF CHICAGO
ILLINOIS XC AND

LOYOLA (ILL.)
MIAMI (OHIO)
WISCONSIN
IUPUI
NORTHERN IOWA
CALVIN
TORONTO
PURDUE
OAKLAND
SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
BOILERMAKER



SPECIALS

163 1265
164 1057

INSTITUTE

165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

1326

929
1288

932
1283
1344
1369
1134

858
1005
1336
1093
1388

LUTHERAN

178
179
180

812
1112
1261

KAYLA
KRISTEN

CARA
JAIME
KATELYN
GRACE
KRISTIE
BRITTANY
GABBY
CHARLOTTE
ALEX
HOLLY
TIFFANY
KATIE
MARYA

HANNAH
ALEX
KRISTIN

MCDONALD
ANDERSON

CREMEANS
JOHNSON
DUCKETT
MILLHORN
LEYBOURNE
HAMBLETON
EFFRIEN
TER HAAR
SCHMIDT
RHODE
RAUCH
JANSSEN
HAEGLER

KREGEL
WILSON
GREENWOOD

M MMM ™M™ ™™™ M

M

19:
19:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

19:
19:
19:

36
36

37
37
39
40
40
40
41
41
43
44
44
44
44

45
45
45

U. OF CHICAGO
MOODY BIBLE

WESTERN MICHIGAN
ILLINOIS-CHICAGO
UNATTACHED
ILLINOIS-CHICAGO
UAB

WESTERN ONTARIO
WISCONSIN
NORTHWESTERN
CONCORDIA (ILL.)
LOYOLA (ILL.)
WESTERN MICHIGAN
NORTHERN ILLINOIS
WISCONSIN

CALVIN
NORTHERN IOWA
U. OF CHICAGO

40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational

COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS

Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012

Place No. First Name S Time

181 1385 MARY ERICKSON F 19:45
LUTHERAN

182 1102 APRIL DAVIDSHOFER F 19:47

183 1027 MARY DAVIS F 19:47

184 807 KAYLEA BRASE F 19:47

185 1145 CASSANDRA PETERSON F 19:48

186 800 TAYLOR SMITH F 19:49
SPECIALS

187 1200 EILEEN SCHWEISS F 19:49

188 1118 ELIZABETH FIERRO F 19:50

189 961 AMY MATTINGLY F 19:50

190 1140 AUTUMN CLEVERLEY F 19:51

191 1351 AINSLEY NANTES F 19:52

192 1274 KATHRYN VANDERVALK F 19:52

193 1183 MARY DOHOGNE F 19:52

194 1157 SAMANTHA GREENLEE F 19:53

195 1138 MORGAN BRIDGEWATER F 19:54

196 1376 MEGAN STENZ F 19:54

School

WISCONSIN

NORTHERN IOWA
MIAMI (OHIO)
CALVIN
OAKLAND
BOILERMAKER

SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
NORTHWESTERN
IUPUI

OAKLAND

WESTERN ONTARIO
U. OF CHICAGO

SE MISSOURI
PASCO-HERNANDO CC
OAKLAND

WISCONSIN



197
198
199
SPECIALS
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
SPECIALS
207
208
LUTHERAN
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230

1225
767
797

1296
1185
1218
1018
1243
1340

790

891
1386

1332
784
999
809
911

1171

1105
957
818

1337

1379

1320

1220

1259
936

1256

1228

1290

1253

1002
788
924

TRACK CLUB

231
232
233
SPECIALS
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

1357
1188
795

771
884
1182
916
1004
871
1011

PAULINA
ANGIE
KATIE

CHELSEA
MELANIE
LESLIE
LAURA
NICOLE
EMILY
KELLY

BRENDA
JULIE

LAUREN
VICTORIA
KELLY
RACHEL
JORDAN
KATIE
HANNAH
JORDAN
ANNALIESE
ASHLEY
ERIN
HEATHER
JORDAN
KARIN
STEPHANIE
LINSEY
AIJA
LAURA
KASEY
HANNAH
MEGAN
MEGAN

HALEY
MADALYN
BROOKE

RACHEL
LINDSAY
LAURA
KIRA
GRACE
KELSEE
ASHLEY

MAHER
SOUVA
LEINERT

SONDGEROTH
LACEY
ROSARIO
MORRISON
HILL
BLACKLAWS
FIELDS

VARELA
FAVORITE

MCUMBER
SOCHOR
EGAN
FOLKEMA
KELCH
HOEVET
MARTIN
HANAWAY
VANDER BAAN
SELLERS
ROSEWICZ
HEISSE
WALLACE
GORSKI
SANDERS
FORTE
THOMPSON
MAGNUSON
ZAREMBA
MAGNUSON
WICKENS
MCGREAL

CADWALLADER
STICHNOT
KLINE

DEROCHER
DUKEWITS
CHAVEZ
VINCENT
MOORE
VANDERBAAN
WILE

MMM MMM ™m M ™

M MMM ™M™ ™™™ M ™M

M m ™

MM MMM T

19:
19:
19:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:

20:
20:

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

54
57
57

57
57
58
58
58
59
00

00
01

02
02
02
03
03
04
04
05
06
09
09
10
10
11
11
11
12
12
13
13
13
13

13
14
15

16
17
18
20
20
20
22

TORONTO
ADRIAN
BOILERMAKER

UNATTACHED

SE MISSOURI

ST. XAVIER
MCMASTER

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
WESTERN ONTARIO
BOILERMAKER

DRURY
WISCONSIN

WESTERN MICHIGAN
ALBION

LOYOLA (ILL.)
CALVIN

ILLINOIS TECH
PURDUE

NORTHERN IOWA
IUPUI

CALVIN

WESTERN MICHIGAN
WISCONSIN
WEBSTER

ST. XAVIER

U. OF CHICAGO
ILLINOIS-CHICAGO
U. OF CHICAGO
TORONTO
UNATTACHED
TRINITY CHRISTIAN
LOYOLA (ILL.)
ALBION

ILLINOIS XC AND

WINDSOR ON
SE MISSOURI
BOILERMAKER

ALBION

DRURY

SE MISSOURI
ILLINOIS TECH
LOYOLA (ILL.)
DAVENPORT
LOYOLA (ILL.)



40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational

COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS

Chicago, IL

September 29, 2012

Place No. First Name S Time
241 1092 ALEXIS CAPPS F 20:22
242 958 LEXI HUNT F 20:22
243 892 MAGGIE WILMES F 20:23
244 1137 LEIGH BRAVENDER F 20:24
245 1121 ANGELA HENRY F 20:25
246 1051 AMANDA BUHR F 20:26
247 1327 RAYCHEL FIGURSKI F 20:27
248 1208 SARAH POLLMAN F 20:28
PHARMACY
249 920 JOHANNA DIBUZ F 20:28
TRACK CLUB
250 1241 JESSICA DISSELKOEN F 20:29
251 817 DEVIN VAN DOORNIK F 20:29
252 941 SARAH BOYUM F 20:30
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
253 799 MICHELLE POTTER F 20:32
SPECIALS
254 796 ALISHA KUHLENHOELTER F 20:32
SPECIALS
255 1311 ROSEMARY LOKEN F 20:32
256 1144 SARAH OREN F 20:32
257 1236 ARIEL MCCOY F 20:33
258 995 RACHEL BUSH F 20:33
259 908 ANNE CROTTEAU F 20:34
260 1120 ERICA GRUBBS F 20:34
261 894 KATELYN WOJAN F 20:35
262 1305 SANDY GEBHART F 20:36
263 977 VICTORIA BALDACCI F 20:36
264 762 ALICIA FOWLER F 20:36
265 923 BETH MCGREAL F 20:37
TRACK CLUB
266 1280 RACHEL HARLEY F 20:37
267 889 HANNAH SEBOLD F 20:38
268 902 JENNA MCCLELLAN F 20:39
269 968 CLAUDIA DAVILA F 20:39
COLLEGE
270 1106 CALLIE MATTHEWS F 20:40
271 837 ROSALBA TRUJILLO F 20:40
272 1080 MAYCE VARACALLI F 20:41
273 1330 DESTINEE LUKIANOFF F 20:41

Schoo'l

NORTHERN ILLINOIS
IUPUI

DRURY

OAKLAND
NORTHWESTERN
MISSOURI VALLEY
WESTERN MICHIGAN
ST. LOUIS

ILLINOIS XC AND

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
CALVIN
INDIANA

BOILERMAKER
BOILERMAKER

VITERBO
OAKLAND

TRINE

LOYOLA (ILL.)
ILLINOIS TECH
NORTHWESTERN
DRURY

VITERBO

LAKE FOREST
ADRIAN
ILLINOIS XC AND

UAB

DRURY

GRACE

JOLIET JUNIOR

NORTHERN IOWA
CARROLL

MOTT CC

WESTERN MICHIGAN



274 1006 ALLY SPIROFF F 20:42 LOYOLA (ILL.)
275 965 EMILY VETOR F 20:45 IUPUI
276 1248 HANNAH SCHWAB F 20:45 TRINITY CHRISTIAN
277 774 THERESA HENCSIE F 20:45 ALBION
278 1098 HANNAH SAVAGE F 20:45 NORTHERN ILLINOIS
279 1349 COURTNEY LONG F 20:47 WESTERN ONTARIO
280 1264 MAYA LEWINSOHN F 20:48 U. OF CHICAGO
281 1214 DANA MARTIN F 20:49 ST. XAVIER
282 1211 ANN KOLKER F 20:49 ST. XAVIER
283 1201 KODI MORGAN F 20:51 ST. CLAIR COLLEGE
284 897 TARA HAMSTRA F 20:51 GRACE
285 922 ABBY MADDEN F 20:51 ILLINOIS XC AND
TRACK CLUB
286 893 CARLY WINGERT F 20:53 DRURY
287 960 MARIANA LOPEZ-OWENS F 20:53 TUPUI
288 1275 KIKO WEMMER F 20:53 U. OF CHICAGO
289 1247 HANNAH SCHAAP F 20:53 TRINITY CHRISTIAN
290 764 LOGAN HAMEL F 20:54 ADRIAN
291 1126 KAYLEEN MC MONIGAL F 20:56 NORTHWESTERN
292 825 MEGHAN GANNON F 20:57 CARROLL
293 1255 VICKY ESPINOZA F 20:57 U. OF CHICAGO
294 1235 ANNALISA KRUG F 20:57 TRINE
295 1293 AMANDA PATTERSON F 20:57 UNATTACHED
296 1068 MARIA BASTISTA F 20:59 MORTON COLLEGE
297 820 ANNERI VERMEULEN F 21:00 CALVIN
298 1210 ANNA GALVEZ F 21:01 ST. XAVIER
299 1159 JESSICA ORTIZ F 21:01 PASCO-HERNANDO CC
300 830 ALICIA LIMBERG F 21:01 CARROLL
40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012
COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS
Place No. First Name S Time School
301 816 LISA SCHULTZ F 21:02 CALVIN
302 1050 ANETE ZAGARE F 21:04 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF
ENG.
303 1356 TIANNA BEHARRIELL F 21:05 WINDSOR ON
304 766 ASHLEY POTTS F 21:05 ADRIAN
305 765 ERIN HOLMBERG F 21:06 ADRIAN
306 826 ERIKA GARCIA F 21:06 CARROLL
307 868 STACEY BARON F 21:06 DAVENPORT
308 1292 ANNE MOGAVERO F 21:07 UNATTACHED
309 1250 JUSTINE VANDYK F 21:11 TRINITY CHRISTIAN
310 1216 CHRISTA PITTS F 21:12 ST. XAVIER



311 909
312 1387

LUTHERAN

313 988

BELLEVILLE

ENG.

314 1048

315 761
316 1158
317 873
318 1054
319 867
320 904
321 888
322 1323
323 950

CLAUDIA
SARAH

SAMMIE

HOLLY

GRACE
ARTIEL
AMY
SARAH
JAMIE
CREIGH
HANNAH
EROICA
KATY

UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

324 1003
325 912
326 1233
327 870
328 1055
329 1321
330 778
331 1213
332 966
333 1285
334 989

BELLEVILLE

335 1260
336 944

CLAIRE
NATALIE
COURTNEY
EMILY
TIA

JANE
AMANDA
MERCEDES
ELAINE
JENNA
SAMANTHA

ELSBETH
ANNA

UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

337 1170
338 779
339 853
340 763
341 1230
342 835
343 1077
344 1314
345 1245
346 836
347 808
348 1162
349 776
350 942

ALEXIS
ASHLEY
KAYLA
GENNA
SANNIE
BRYN
ALISHA
JESSICA
KRISTI
MADDIE
MARGEAUX
MARISSA
LAURA
JACLYN

UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

351 1298
352 832
353 943

KATIE
ALLY
LEXIE

GARCIA
FRELICH

GROVE

PHELPS

EBERSOLE
GREY
VANENS
NIEMEIER
BARNES
OGLE

MONTGOMERY
STACKHOUSE

WHITE

MILLER
KRUIT
FORSYTHE
ROSSMAN
RIDER
MCKIBBEN
MILEY
MANCHA
YAHNE
WESLEY
LAWSON

GRANT
KASPAR

HOADLEY
MIRACLE
KONOW
GILROY
ANDERSON
SAUNDERS
KINTNER
PACHOLSKI
KOOPMANS
SIMON
CARTER
TOMEI
KELLY
GILL

WILLIAMS
MORROW
GREITZER

M M

M MMM ™M™ ™M™ ™™™ ™™™ M MMM ™M ™M ™M ™M™ MMM ™M™ ™M ™M ™m™m M

M m ™

21:
21:

21:

21:

21:

21

21

21

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

21:
21:

21:

21

21

21

21

21

21:
21:
21:

13
14

14

15

15

116
21:
21:

16
18

119
21:
21:

19
19

119
21:

20

21
21
22
22
22
22
23
23
25
26
26

26
26

29

130
21:
21:

31
31

131
21:
21:

32
32

133
21:
21:
137
21:
21:

35
35

39
39

140

40
42
42

ILLINOIS TECH
WISCONSIN

LINDENWOOD-
MILWAUKEE SCH. OF

ADRIAN
PASCO-HERNANDO CC
DAVENPORT
MISSOURI VALLEY
DAVENPORT

GRACE

DRURY

WEBSTER

INDIANA

LOYOLA (ILL.)
ILLINOIS TECH
TRINE
DAVENPORT
MISSOURI VALLEY
WEBSTER
ALBION

ST. XAVIER
IUPUI

UAB
LINDENWOOD-

U. OF CHICAGO
INDIANA

PURDUE

ALBION

CONCORDIA (ILL.)
ADRIAN

TRINE

CARROLL

MOTT CC

VITERBO

TRINITY CHRISTIAN
CARROLL

CALVIN
PASCO-HERNANDO CC
ALBION

INDIANA

UNATTACHED
CARROLL
INDIANA



UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

MOODY BIBLE

DRURY

DOMINICAN (ILL.)
U. OF CHICAGO

U. OF CHICAGO

U. OF CHICAGO
PASCO-HERNANDO CC

Schoo'l

CARROLL
TRINITY CHRISTIAN
LINDENWOOD-

TRINE

UAB
MISSOURI VALLEY
UNATTACHED
CARROLL
GRACE
VITERBO
CARROLL
GRACE
CARROLL
CALUMET-ST.

ILLINOIS TECH
MOODY BIBLE

TRINE

MORTON COLLEGE
ILLINOIS-CHICAGO
MOTT CC
MICHIGAN-DEARBORN
CONCORDIA (ILL.)
TRINITY CHRISTIAN
GRACE

DAVENPORT
TRINITY CHRISTIAN

354 1061 CLARA KING F 21:43
INSTITUTE
355 882 ALLI BROOKS F 21:43
356 876 MICHELLE HALL F 21:44
357 1266 JILLIAN 0JEDA F 21:44
358 1257 ELIZABETH FRANK F 21:45
359 1263 KIMBERLY KUCHARSKI F 21:45
360 1161 AJLA SPIDOJIC F 21:46
40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012
COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS
Place No. First Name S Time
361 834 KATIE PUCCIO F 21:47
362 1249 HANNAH SPRAGUE F 21:48
363 993 MEGAN TOLLIVER F 21:49
BELLEVILLE
364 1239 KELLY SCHOLER F 21:49
365 1284 PASCALE PINARD F 21:52
366 1052 NATALIE COTTO-GARCIA F 21:54
367 1291 KEYIA MCCONAHAY F 21:56
368 831 RACHEL MISKUS F 21:56
369 903 ALEXIS NELSON F 21:57
370 1313 AMANDA MCCARTHY F 21:59
371 829 NICOLE HERTEL F 22:04
372 896 MEGAN GAST F 22:04
373 828 CASSIE HARDY F 22:05
374 803 ANDREA DEGARD F 22:05
JOSEPH
375 918 AMY ZASADZINSKI F 22:07
376 1062 CHARIS LUNA F 22:07
INSTITUTE
377 1238 ABIGAIL SAMUELS F 22:08
378 1072 ADILENNE RAMIREZ F 22:11
379 934 TAKSHAKA PATEL F 22:11
380 1075 TAYLOR HARTLEY F 22:15
381 1043 AMANDA VAN DONGEN F 22:15
382 860 KAITLYN ZIEBART F 22:16
383 1246 LAURYN MEYERS F 22:17
384 905 MARINA RAMIREZ F 22:18
385 874 LINDSAY ZIMMERMAN F 22:26
386 1242 MOLLY GOBELI F 22:28
387 1045 MEGAN HAEFS F 22:29

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF



ENG.
388 946

RACHEL

UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB

389 1056
390 1209
PHARMACY
391 907
392 987
393 926
394 1391
LUTHERAN
395 1309
396 1286
397 1082
398 1301
399 773
400 917
401 1065
INSTITUTE
402 1074
403 976
404 1163
405 770
406 1067
407 781
408 879
409 1237
410 1304
411 1044
ENG.
412 1271
413 1164
414 1149
415 1302
416 953
417 782
418 838
419 1154
420 1251

HANNAH
JENNI

ALLISON
KATIE
VANESSA
HANNAH

CORTNEY
KARA
LIZ
SARAH
BECCA
APRIL
MEGAN

ADRTIANA
ELIN
TONI
ALEX
MIRIAM
ALANA
GABBY
HALLIE
MIKAYLA
LARISSA

CLAUDIA
JUDITH
LANE
ASHLEY
BREANNA

MICHELLE

KELSI
CRYSTAL
LEAH

MEHRINGER

STANFIELD
SHAW

ZYLSTRA
WASKOM
CONNELLEY
SHIELS

KAMMEL
WOO0DS
BERNTSEN
BRANDT
GUNTZ
WANAGAS
ZANONE

VILLAFUERTE
ALEXANDER
TOMEI

CAREY
ANDABLO
RETZER
SHERER
ROOF-HILDRETH
DAWSON
BOESIGER

RUSSELL
YOUNG
DUCKWORTH
BRIGHT
DERYNCK
SAMSON
WILSON
RAMON
VANTOL
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29

30
31

32
33

:35
22:

36

137
22:
22:

39
43

145
22:
22:

46
48

:50

50
50
51
51
57
57
59
00
01
02

02
03
03
04
06
06
08
09
09

INDIANA

MISSOURI VALLEY
ST. LOUIS

GRACE

LAKE FOREST
ILLINOIS-CHICAGO
WISCONSIN

VITERBO

UAB

NORTH PARK
VITERBO
ALBION
ILLINOIS TECH
MOODY BIBLE

MORTON COLLEGE
LAKE FOREST
PASCO-HERNANDO CC
ALBION

MORTON COLLEGE
ALBION

DOMINICAN (ILL.)
TRINE

VITERBO

MILWAUKEE SCH. OF

U. OF CHICAGO
PASCO-HERNANDO CC
OLIVET

VITERBO

IOWA WESLEYAN
ALBION

CARROLL

OLIVET

TRINITY CHRISTIAN

40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational

Place No.

First

Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012

Name

COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS

S Time School



421 1207 JAMIE
PHARMACY
422 1215 LEXI
423 906 GEORGIANNE
424 1041 MALLORY
425 805 MIRIAM
JOSEPH
426 1160 BROOKE
427 986 ROSE
428 1307 JILL
429 1297 DANIELLE
430 925 MAGGIE
431 1212 AMANDA
432 945 JESSICA
UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
433 850 SAMANTHA
434 1310 HANNAH
435 985 CAITLIN
436 899 JANESSA
437 802 SAMANTHA
JOSEPH
438 869 KATIE
439 1394 LIZ
LUTHERAN
440 1064 CHELSEY
INSTITUTE
441 821 KRISTIN
442 1324 JESSICA
443 1152 DANIELLE
444 984 ALEKSANDRA
445 822 STEPH
446 895 RACHEL
447 823 OKSANA
448 980 JESSICA
449 1076 SYDNEY
450 1155 COURTNEY
451 1392 CHRIS
LUTHERAN
452 978 VANESSA
453 1316 DANIELLE
454 982 CAITLIN
455 785 EMILY
456 1205 AMBER
PHARMACY
457 1148 HAYLEY
458 844 NAGIEH
459 1060 KATJA
INSTITUTE
460 848 JUSILYA
461 901 MADISON

HUNDSDORFER

MCDERMID
SANDLIN
NEMETH
GUERRERO

PETERS
TWAGIRUMUKIZA
HARAM

WEEMS

BANASIK

MAGEE
KITCHELL

BROWN
LIVESEY
SHETTERLY
KATZER
AGUILAR

HOMAN
ZANK

THIESSEN

BOERST
TAUTPHAEUS
MARSH
PETROVIC
BROWN
FEHRING
CHERNYKHIVSKA
DUDLEY
HYDE

REED
SOSINSKI

BAUTISTA
STARK
KASPER
TENEYCK
CRITES

DRUMMOND
OMER
JOHNSON

SCOTT
LONG
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113
24:
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24

24

24:

24

24:
143
24:

24

24:
24:

10

11
12
12
14

17
18
20
23
25
27
31

39
44
47
49
50

54
55

00

03
05
07
07
10
11
12

14
15

123

26

:31
24:
24:
24:

32
40
42
42
45

47
48

ST. LOUIS

ST. XAVIER
GRACE

MICHIGAN-DEARBORN

CALUMET-ST.

PASCO-HERNANDO CC

LAKE FOREST
VITERBO
UNATTACHED

ILLINOIS-CHICAGO

ST. XAVIER
INDIANA

CONCORDIA (ILL.)

VITERBO
LAKE FOREST
GRACE
CALUMET-ST.

DAVENPORT
WISCONSIN

MOODY BIBLE

CARROLL
WEBSTER
OLIVET

LAKE FOREST
CARROLL
GRACE
CARROLL
LAKE FOREST
MOTT CC
OLIVET
WISCONSIN

LAKE FOREST
VITERBO
LAKE FOREST
ALBION

ST. LOUIS

OLIVET
CHICAGO STATE
MOODY BIBLE

CHICAGO STATE
GRACE



462 898 ALICIA HERTZLER F 24:50 GRACE
463 824 JENA DAVIS F 24:50 CARROLL
464 1058 KELSEY DIETRICH F 24:51 MOODY BIBLE
INSTITUTE
465 900 MARENA LODZINSKI F 24:52 GRACE
466 1306 SARAH GIBSON F 25:04 VITERBO
467 1181 AMBER SNEARL F 25:15 ROOSEVELT
468 992 MARY ANN SONDAG F 25:19 LINDENWOOD-
BELLEVILLE
469 991 LAUREN MARKEY F 25:31 LINDENWOOD-
BELLEVILLE
470 881 JANETTE ZETINA F 25:33 DOMINICAN (ILL.)
471 1204 BETHANY CHEW F 25:34 ST. LOUIS
PHARMACY
472 769 MICHELLE BURKE F 25:35 ALBION
473 1087 EMMA MANNING F 25:41 NORTH PARK
474 970 MAKENA KOSZELA F 25:42 JOLIET JUNIOR
COLLEGE
475 1206 MARA HOFHERR F 25:49 ST. LOUIS
PHARMACY
476 1085 OLIVIA GAHAN F 25:52 NORTH PARK
477 971 JESSICA PRICE F 26:00 JOLIET JUNIOR
COLLEGE
478 1049 CAMILLE SOMBERG F 26:12 MILWAUKEE SCH. OF
ENG.
479 1078 KATIE LETHBRIDGE F 26:13 MOTT CC
480 1244 NICKI JAGER F 26:14 TRINITY CHRISTIAN
40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012
COLLEGIATE WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS
Place No. First Name S Time School
481 1232 ISABEL DIFRANCO F 26:20 TRINE
482 1322 PRIYANKA RAINIYAR F 26:23 WEBSTER
483 1059 PATRICIA HARRISON F 26:24 MOODY BIBLE
INSTITUTE
484 983 KLARA NISSAN F 26:32 LAKE FOREST
485 1153 SUSIE QUINT F 26:32 OLIVET
486 914 ISABELLE ROMERO F 26:34 ILLINOIS TECH
487 1079 CANDACE STEWART F 26:44 MOTT CC
488 1071 NATALIE MENA F 26:56 MORTON COLLEGE
489 1070 MARITZA MARTINEZ F 27:21 MORTON COLLEGE
490 1393 AMBERLY WEIGLEIN F 27:29 WISCONSIN

LUTHERAN



491 1308
492 804
JOSEPH
493 954
494 1150
495 877
496 1069
497 1081
498 951
499 952
500 969
COLLEGE
501 856
502 975
COLLEGE
503 878
504 974
COLLEGE
505 990
BELLEVILLE
506 972
COLLEGE
507 1086
508 840
509 880
510 859
511 857
512 875
513 841
514 842

JESSICA
LYDNSEY

REBECCA
MEGAN
CYNTHIA
BRESEIDA
AMY
TIFFANY
JAIMEE
YESSICA

ABBEY
MEGAN

CAROLINA
KELLY

ALLISON

RAYVAN

MEZTILI
ASHLEY
AMANDA
AMANDA
ABRIL
DIANA
TAYARI
ATAHAH

HUBBARD
DIACOMO

WILSON
LAFORGE
LARIOS
BUSTAMENTE
BECKER
COOK
CROSBY
IBARRA

PERRY
WERETKA

PRIETO
STOCK

LUNK

RICHARDSON

GONZALEZ
ALAMGIR
VILLAGOMEZ
VAN DE KAMP
SALAS
CORTES
GLOVER
JEFFERS
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32:
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33:
37:
41:
DNF

31
43

47
53

:55

56
08
21
22
41

16
32

32
35

42

51

53
54
36
36
48
15
18

VITERBO
CALUMET-ST.

IOWA WESLEYAN
OLIVET

DOMINICAN (ILL.

MORTON COLLEGE
NORTH PARK

IOWA WESLEYAN
IOWA WESLEYAN
JOLIET JUNIOR

CONCORDIA (ILL.

JOLIET JUNIOR

DOMINICAN (ILL.

JOLIET JUNIOR

LINDENWOOD-

JOLIET JUNIOR

NORTH PARK
CHICAGO STATE

DOMINICAN (ILL.
CONCORDIA (ILL.
CONCORDIA (ILL.
DOMINICAN (ILL.

CHICAGO STATE
CHICAGO STATE

~— — ~— ~—



40Th Annual Sean Earl Loyola Lakefront Invitational
Chicago, IL
September 29, 2012

COLLEGIATE WOMEN'S ALL TEAMS

1. MCMASTER
2 7 15 37 44 (88) (96) = 105
1014 VICTORIA COATES F, 1017 MADELINE MCDONALD F, 1022
JILLIAN
WYMAN F, 1016 STEPHANIE MACNEILL F, 1015 CHELSEA
MACKINNON F,
1020 PAULINE SKOWRON F, 1021 CLAIRE STEWART F
2. LOYOLA (ILL.)
4 10 18 24 56 (79)(112) = 112
1009 GINA VALGOI F, 996 ALYVIA CLARK F, 1000 MEGAN
JANEZIC F,
1007 SYDNEY STUENKEL F, 1001 ERICKA LAVISTE F, 1008 ELLA
TRACY F,
997 CATHERINE CRISLER F
3. MIAMI (OHIO)
13 14 26 33 35 (39) (43) = 121
1031 JESS HOOVER F, 1037 JULIA VALENCIA F, 1026 ALEX
CHITWOOD F,
1029 ELISA FRAZIER F, 1033 ANNA LAMB F, 1028 MONICA
FISCHER F,
1035 BRENNA POULSEN F
4. NORTHWESTERN
16 25 27 29 30 (32) (57) = 127
1135 ABBY TRACY F, 1129 MEGAN O'BRIEN F, 1128 LAUREN
NEUSCHEL F,
1122 ALLISON JACOBSEN F, 1114 JESSIE BALOGA F, 1116

CAMILLE
BLACKMAN F, 1124 JANELLE LI-A-PING F
5. PURDUE
8 21 22 36 50 (65) (86) = 137
1167 BLAIR DONEY F, 1177 DANA PAYONK F, 1165 AUTUMN
BEACHY F,

1175 LAURA MAIBUECHER F, 1174 SHARISE LUND F, 1166
LINSEY DALUGA
F, 1173 MARIE LORENTZ F
6. SOUTHERN ILLINOIS
34 38 46 47 62 (73) (76) = 227
1195 LACEY GIBSON F, 1191 ALYSSA ALLISON F, 1192 SADIE
DARNELL F,
1196 KRISTEN LEVI F, 1193 KELLEY GALLAGHER F, 1199
MOBOLA ROTIBI
F, 1198 TORI PARRY F
7. TORONTO
1 23 48 66 99 (134)(157) = 237



1224 TAMARA JEWETT F, 1222 KELLY HENNESSY F, 1221
COLLEEN
HENNESSY F, 1226 ERIN READY F, 1229 HONOR WALMSLEY F,
1227 EMMA
SPELT F, 1225 PAULINA MAHER F
8. WESTERN ONTARIO
17 49 51 59 80 (94) (95) = 256
1355 AMANDA TRUELOVE F, 1343 SARAH EMILIO F, 1354 EMMA
TALLMAN F,
1347 ALICIA KNOX F, 1345 JULIE HAMBLETON F, 1350
KIERSTIN MYERS F,
1342 HAILEY CUMMINGS F
9. WISCONSIN
31 40 55 63 89 (104)(113) = 278
1365 GREGORY ANNE F, 1368 STEFFEN DANA F, 1383 KRISTEN
YARROWS F,
1380 JESSICA SYKES F, 1378 ERICA SPIEGELBERG F, 1375
SARAH MILLER
F, 1371 CLARE MCDONALD F
10. U. OF CHICAGO
28 74 78 83 97 (114)(129) = 360
1272 JULIA SIZEK F, 1276 MICHAELA WHITELAW F, 1254
MAGGIE
CORNELIUS F, 1267 SARAH PELUSE F, 1278 CATHERINE YOUNG F,
1262
BRIANNA HICKEY F, 1268 ISABELLA PENIDO F
11. NORTHERN ILLINOIS
20 67 72 103 110 (144)(182) = 372
1095 COURTNEY OLDENBURG F, 1096 ALI OLSON F, 1091 JAMIE
BURR F,
1099 JULIANE TOTZKE F, 1094 CLAIRE MCAULEY F, 1093 KATIE
JANSSEN
F, 1092 ALEXIS CAPPS F
12. OAKLAND
6 54 60 118 135 (151)(154) = 373
1142 BRITTINI HUTTON F, 1146 JAMI RODES F, 1143 LIA
JONES F,
1147 HANNAH SCHERER F, 1141 MIRANDA HAAS F, 1145
CASSANDRA
PETERSON F, 1140 AUTUMN CLEVERLEY F
13. WINDSOR ON
11 81 90 92 120 (121)(177) = 39
1358 JEN CORRICK F, 1364 LINDSAY THOMPSON F, 1361
GABRIELLE
MALETTE F, 1363 ALEXANDRA MOORE F, 1359 SAMANTHA KELLAM
F, 1362
MEAGHAN MARTON F, 1357 HALEY CADWALLADER F
14. NORTHERN IOWA
19 42 85 132 147 (149)(169) = 425
1103 ALLISON FICK F, 1110 HAYLEY THOMAS F, 1108 SCHON



SCOTTI F,
1111 LINDSEY WILKINS F, 1112 ALEX WILSON F, 1102 APRIL
DAVIDSHOFER F, 1105 HANNAH MARTIN F
15. WESTERN MICHIGAN
52 84 100 102 105 (107)(138) = 443
1329 AISHA HODGE F, 1335 BECCA PEACOCK F, 1338 JERIESHA
TUCKER F,
1339 RACHEL WHITLEY F, 1333 ASHLEY MOYER F, 1331 TERESA
MARIN F,
1326 CARA CREMEANS F
16. UNATTACHED
9 68 87 140 160 (173)(212) = 464
1295 ANNA RUDD F, 811 JODI HOEKSTRA F, 1287 BRITTANY
ARTHUR F,
1288 KATELYN DUCKETT F, 1296 CHELSEA SONDGEROTH F, 1290
LAURA
MAGNUSON F, 1293 AMANDA PATTERSON F
17. BOILERMAKER SPECIALS
12 91 98 128 136 (152)(159) = 465
798 KELLY MCCURDY F, 791 HALEY GOERS F, 789 JENNY

CADDICK F,

794 TAYLOR JONES F, 801 ALEXIS UBER F, 800 TAYLOR
SMITH F,

797 KATIE LEINERT F

18. IUPUI

75 82 108 109 123 (131)(153) = 497

956 REBECCA DOWNS F, 955 LEAH BROOKS F, 964 KACI
VERKAMP F,

963 JULIE RIGGINS F, 962 RACHEL PEASE F, 959 REBEKAH
JONES F,

961 AMY MATTINGLY F
19. SE MISSOURI
53 111 117 124 125 (155)(161) = 530
1186 REBEKAH LAWSON F, 1184 JENNY GOVERO F, 1189 MARIA

TROWBRIDGE
F, 1187 LINDSEY SEABAUGH F, 1190 GLORIA WESTLAKE F, 1183
MARY
DOHOGNE F, 1185 MELANIE LACEY F
20. CALVIN
70 116 122 133 146 (150)(167) = 587
806 KATE ARDINGER F, 815 LYDIA PETERSON F, 813 PAIGE
MCGAHAN F,
819 LIZZY VANNETTE F, 812 HANNAH KREGEL F, 807 KAYLEA
BRASE F,
809 RACHEL FOLKEMA F
21. UAB

3 5 142 197 242 (260)(281) = 589
1282 ELINOR KIRK F, 1281 SARAH HUDAK F, 1283 KRISTIE
LEYBOURNE F,
1280 RACHEL HARLEY F, 1285 JENNA WESLEY F, 1284 PASCALE



PINARD F,
1286 KARA WOODS F
22. DRURY
61 69 119 164 179 (183)(192) = 592
883 ERIN DOLAN F, 885 SARI HIGGINS F, 890 REBECCA
SENN F,
891 BRENDA VARELA F, 884 LINDSAY DUKEWITS F, 892
MAGGIE WILMES
F, 894 KATELYN WOJAN F
23. ILLINOIS TECH
58 71 168 180 191 (224)(236) = 668
910 ABBY JAHN F, 915 COURTNEY ROUSE F, 911 JORDAN
KELCH F,
916 KIRA VINCENT F, 908 ANNE CROTTEAU F, 909 CLAUDIA
GARCIA F,
912 NATALIE KRUIT F
24. ILLINOIS-CHICAGO
93 126 139 141 172 (268)(278) = 671
937 REBECCA ZAITER F, 931 LAUREN LINDHOLM F, 929
JAIME JOHNSON
F, 932 GRACE MILLHORN F, 936 STEPHANIE SANDERS F, 934
TAKSHAKA
PATEL F, 926 VANESSA CONNELLEY F
25. ST. XAVIER
45 162 171 204 205 (214)(223) = 787
1219 ASHLEY SHARES F, 1218 LESLIE ROSARIO F, 1220 JORDAN
WALLACE
F, 1214 DANA MARTIN F, 1211 ANN KOLKER F, 1210 ANNA
GALVEZ F,
1216 CHRISTA PITTS F
26. TRINITY CHRISTIAN
77 163 174 187 202 (208)(222) = 803
1240 ANNA BOS F, 1243 NICOLE HILL F, 1253 KASEY ZAREMBA
F, 1241
JESSICA DISSELKOEN F, 1248 HANNAH SCHWAB F, 1247 HANNAH
SCHAAP F,
1250 JUSTINE VANDYK F
27. INDIANA UNIVERSITY RUN CLUB
41 115 188 235 244 (253)(254) = 823
940 BECKY BOYLE F, 947 EMILY ODLE F, 941 SARAH BOYUM

F, 950
KATY WHITE F, 944 ANNA KASPAR F, 942 JACLYN GILL F,
943 LEXIE
GREITZER F
28. ALBION
106 166 175 178 203 (241)(245) = 828
787 AMANDA WEAVER F, 784 VICTORIA SOCHOR F, 788 MEGAN
WICKENS

F, 771 RACHEL DEROCHER F, 774 THERESA HENCSIE F, 778
AMANDA



MILEY F, 779 ASHLEY MIRACLE F
29. ADRIAN
101 158 195 209 218 (219)(228) = 881
768 ERICA STEUWE F, 767 ANGIE SOUVA F, 762 ALICIA
FOWLER F,
764 LOGAN HAMEL F, 766 ASHLEY POTTS F, 765 ERIN
HOLMBERG F,
761 GRACE EBERSOLE F
30. ILLINOIS XC AND TRACK CLUB
130 176 186 196 207 = 895
919 KERRY DEVITT F, 924 MEGAN MCGREAL F, 920 JOHANNA
DIBUZ F,
923 BETH MCGREAL F, 922 ABBY MADDEN F
31. CARROLL
64 200 210 216 220 (248)(251) = 910
833 MEGAN 0'GRADY F, 837 ROSALBA TRUJILLO F, 825
MEGHAN GANNON
F, 830 ALICIA LIMBERG F, 826 ERIKA GARCIA F, 835 BRYN
SAUNDERS
F, 836 MADDIE SIMON F
32. WISCONSIN LUTHERAN
145 148 165 225 279 (300)(308) = 962
1388 MARYA HAEGLER F, 1385 MARY ERICKSON F, 1386 JULIE
FAVORITE F,
1387 SARAH FRELICH F, 1391 HANNAH SHIELS F, 1394 LIZ
ZANK F,
1392 CHRIS SOSINSKI F
33. TRINE
127 190 211 237 247 (259)(266) = 1012
1231 GABBIE BATES F, 1236 ARIEL MCCOY F, 1235 ANNALISA
KRUG F,
1233 COURTNEY FORSYTHE F, 1230 SANNIE ANDERSON F, 1239
KELLY
SCHOLER F, 1238 ABIGAIL SAMUELS F
34. DAVENPORT
181 221 230 232 238 (272)(299) = 1102
871 KELSEE VANDERBAAN F, 868 STACEY BARON F, 873 AMY
VANENS F,
867 JAMIE BARNES F, 870 EMILY ROSSMAN F, 874 LINDSAY
ZIMMERMAN
F, 869 KATIE HOMAN F
35. PASCO-HERNANDO CC
156 215 229 252 257 (287)(292) = 1109
1157 SAMANTHA GREENLEE F, 1159 JESSICA ORTIZ F, 1158
ARIEL GREY F,
1162 MARISSA TOMEI F, 1161 AJLA SPIDOJIC F, 1163 TONI
TOMEI F,
1164 JUDITH YOUNG F
36. GRACE
198 206 233 262 264 (271)(276) = 1163



902 JENNA MCCLELLAN F, 897 TARA HAMSTRA F, 904 CREIGH
OGLE F,
903 ALEXIS NELSON F, 896 MEGAN GAST F, 905 MARINA
RAMIREZ F,
907 ALLISON ZYLSTRA F
37. VITERBO
189 193 250 263 280 (283)(290) = 1175
1311 ROSEMARY LOKEN F, 1305 SANDY GEBHART F, 1314
JESSICA
PACHOLSKI F, 1313 AMANDA MCCARTHY F, 1309 CORTNEY KAMMEL
F, 1301
SARAH BRANDT F, 1304 MIKAYLA DAWSON F
38. MISSOURI VALLEY
184 231 239 261 274 = 1189
1051 AMANDA BUHR F, 1054 SARAH NIEMEIER F, 1055 TIA
RIDER F,
1052 NATALIE COTTO-GARCIA F, 1056 HANNAH STANFIELD F
39. MOODY BIBLE INSTITUTE
137 255 265 284 301 (311)(312) = 1242
1057 KRISTEN ANDERSON F, 1061 CLARA KING F, 1062 CHARIS

LUNA F,

1065 MEGAN ZANONE F, 1064 CHELSEY THIESSEN F, 1060 KATJA
JOHNSON

F, 1058 KELSEY DIETRICH F

40. WEBSTER

170 234 240 302 324 = 1270

1320 HEATHER HEISSE F, 1323 EROICA STACKHOUSE F, 1321
JANE

MCKIBBEN F, 1324 JESSICA TAUTPHAEUS F, 1322 PRIYANKA
RAINIYAR F
41. CONCORDIA (ILL.)
143 246 270 297 334 (342)(343) = 1290
858 ALEX SCHMIDT F, 853 KAYLA KONOW F, 860 KAITLYN
ZIEBART F,
850 SAMANTHA BROWN F, 856 ABBEY PERRY F, 859 AMANDA
VAN DE KAMP F, 857 ABRIL SALAS F
42. MILWAUKEE SCH. OF ENG.
217 227 273 291 322 = 1330
1050 ANETE ZAGARE F, 1048 HOLLY PHELPS F, 1045 MEGAN
HAEFS F,
1044 LARISSA BOESIGER F, 1049 CAMILLE SOMBERG F
43. MOTT CC
201 249 269 306 323 (326) = 1348
1080 MAYCE VARACALLI F, 1077 ALISHA KINTNER F, 1075
TAYLOR
HARTLEY F, 1076 SYDNEY HYDE F, 1078 KATIE LETHBRIDGE F,
1079
CANDACE STEWART F
44. LAKE FOREST
194 277 286 296 298 (304)(305) = 1351



977 VICTORIA BALDACCI F, 987 KATIE WASKOM F, 976 ELIN
ALEXANDER F, 986 ROSE TWAGIRUMUKIZA F, 985 CAITLIN
SHETTERLY F,
984 ALEKSANDRA PETROVIC F, 980 JESSICA DUDLEY F
45. LINDENWOOD-BELLEVILLE
226 243 258 313 314 (338) = 1354
988 SAMMIE GROVE F, 989 SAMANTHA LAWSON F, 993 MEGAN

TOLLIVER
F, 992 MARY ANN SONDAG F, 991 LAUREN MARKEY F, 990
ALLISON
LUNK F
46. ST. LOUIS PHARMACY
185 275 295 309 316 (319) = 1380

1208 SARAH POLLMAN F, 1209 JENNI SHAW F, 1207 JAMIE
HUNDSDORFER F,
1205 AMBER CRITES F, 1204 BETHANY CHEW F, 1206 MARA
HOFHERR F
46. MORTON COLLEGE
213 267 285 288 327 (328)(331) = 1380
1068 MARIA BASTISTA F, 1072 ADILENNE RAMIREZ F, 1074
ADRIANA
VILLAFUERTE F, 1067 MIRIAM ANDABLO F, 1071 NATALIE MENA
F, 1070
MARITZA MARTINEZ F, 1069 BRESEIDA BUSTAMENTE F
48. JOLIET JUNIOR COLLEGE
199 318 321 333 335 (337)(339) = 1506
968 CLAUDIA DAVILA F, 970 MAKENA KOSZELA F, 971
JESSICA PRICE
F, 969 YESSICA IBARRA F, 975 MEGAN WERETKA F, 974
KELLY STOCK
F, 972 RAYVAN RICHARDSON F
49. OLIVET
293 294 303 307 310 (325)(329) = 1507
1149 LANE DUCKWORTH F, 1154 CRYSTAL RAMON F, 1152
DANIELLE MARSH
F, 1155 COURTNEY REED F, 1148 HAYLEY DRUMMOND F, 1153
SUSIE QUINT
F, 1150 MEGAN LAFORGE F
50. DOMINICAN (ILL.)
256 289 315 330 336 (341)(344) = 1526
876 MICHELLE HALL F, 879 GABBY SHERER F, 881 JANETTE
ZETINA F,
877 CYNTHIA LARIOS F, 878 CAROLINA PRIETO F, 880
AMANDA
VILLAGOMEZ F, 875 DIANA CORTES F
51. NORTH PARK
282 317 320 332 340 = 1591
1082 LIZ BERNTSEN F, 1087 EMMA MANNING F, 1085 OLIVIA
GAHAN F,
1081 AMY BECKER F, 1086 MEZTILI GONZALEZ F






